Parent Questionnaire on R.E and Collective Worship

June 2016 - 96 Responses

strongly agree | agree disagree | don’t know
1. The school provides opportunities 27 08% 16.88% | 9.38% 16.67%
for the cultural development of my (26 parents) (45 9) (16)
child(ren).
2 My child shows enthusiasm for the 19.79% 37.50% | 19.79% 22.92%
teaching of R.E (Religious Education). (19) (36) (19) (22)
3 The staff and governors of the 19.79% 42.71% | 15.63% 21.88%
school promote all faith values. (19) (41) (15) (21)
4 My child(ren) is progressing well in 13.54% 43.75% | 9.38% 33.33%
Religious Education (RE) (13) (42) (9) (32)
5 My child(ren) has a good 23.83% | 48.96% | 17.71% | 12.50%
knowledge and understanding of (20) (47)) (17) 12))
other world faiths.
6 Collective worship is important in 25.00% 37.50% | 20.83% 16.67%
the life of the school (24) (36) (20) (16)
7 The curriculum is broad and
balanced enough to help prepare 17.71% 42.71% | 11.46% 28.13%
young people for modern Britain (e.g. (17) (41) (11) (27)
RE, PSHE, Creative Curriculum)
8 The school enables my child(ren) to 25.00% 58.33% | 6.25% 10.42%
develop morally and socially. (24) (56) (6) (10)
?n;hciitlza::;”i Ziﬁi Cva:“a:t I:r:izad on 11.46% 42.71% | 13.54% | 32.29%
<chool. (112) (41) (13) (31)
10 My child enjoys and engages with 12.50% 39.58% | 19.79% 28.13%
collective worship (12) 38) (19) (27)




